Honest Wagers Proofing for November 2020 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes

Visit our website for full information on Honest Wagers. Honest Wagers website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Total

Single 30th 15:10 Ayr Serious Ego 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -13.37

Single 30th 16:50 Tulane 15.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -12.37
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 30th 14:20 Achill Road 15.00 1.00 Loss U -1.00 -11.37
Fakenham Boy

Single 30th 13:00 Ayr Cellar Vie 26.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -10.37

Single 29th 14:42 Ffos Las |Le Tueur 17.00 1.00 Win 1 16.00 -9.37

Single 29th 15:31 Leicester|Mighty Elsa 101.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -25.37

Each Way 29th 15:31 Leicester|Zero To Hero 23.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -24.37

Single 29th 15:31 Leicester|Sei Bella 13.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -23.37

Single 29th 13:12 Ffos Las |Desque De 2.10 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -22.37

L'isle

Single 29th 12:20 Leicester|Galidermes 21.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -21.37

Single 29th 12:00 Dont Kick Nor 23.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -20.37
Fairyhouse Bite

Single 28th 19:00 Gabrial The 17.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -19.37
\Wolverhampto [Devil
n

Single 28th 18:00 Gmasha 34.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -18.37
\Wolverhampto
n

Each Way 28th 16:30 The Gloaming 101.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -17.37
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 28th 16:30 Seaclusion 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -16.37
\Wolverhampto
n

Each Way 28th 16:30 The Quiet 51.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -15.37
\Wolverhampto [Rebel
n

Single 28th 13:22 Bangor- |Haul Us In 15.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -14.37
On-Dee

Single 28th 16:00 Another Angel 21.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -13.37
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 28th 13:08 Didonato 2.38 1.00 Win 1 1.38 -12.37
Doncaster

Single 28th 13:08 Bolt N Brown 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -13.75
Doncaster

Single 28th 13:08 Tashunka 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -12.75
Doncaster

Single 28th 12:05 Granitic 17.00 1.00 Loss U -1.00 -11.75
Doncaster

Single 28th 14:46 One For Joe 8.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -10.75
Fairyhouse

Single 27th 17:00 Dundalk [Flirting Bridge 6.00 1.00 Win 1 3.75 -9.75

Each Way 27th 19:15 Secret Art 23.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -13.5
Chelmsford
City

Each Way 27th 16:45 Johnny Estella 26.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -12.5
Chelmsford
City

Single 27th 16:45 Faina Pico 21.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -11.5
Chelmsford
City

Each Way 27th 12:45 Newbury |William H 23.00 1.00 Win 3 1.70 -10.5

Bonney
Each Way 27th 14:45 Wicklow 26.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -12.2
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Southwell \Warrior
Each Way 27th 14:45 Jeans Maite 21.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -11.2
Southwell
Single 26th 14:33 Lingfield |John Betjeman 51.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -10.2
Single 26th 14:03 Lingfield |High Up In The 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 -9.2
Air
Each Way 26th 13:33 Lingfield |Flying Focus 51.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -17.2
Each Way 26th 13:03 Lingfield |Benevolentdict 21.00 1.00 Win 1 12.00 -16.2
ator
Single 26th 13:03 Lingfield |Eaglehill 19.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -28.2
Single 26th 12:55 Thurles |Fill The Tank 15.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -27.2
Single 26th 12:55 Thurles |Bellgrove 8.50 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -26.2
Each Way 26th 12:25 Thurles |Stander 251.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -25.2
Each Way 26th 14:50 Maxi Miss 67.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -24.2
Southwell
Each Way 25th 18:05 Kempton |Sky Blue 26.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -23.2
Thinking
Single 25th 17:30 Kempton |Mariance 17.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -22.2
Each Way 25th 15:45 Dundalk |Munfallet 26.00 1.00 Win 3 2.00 -21.2
Single 25th 14:40 Dundalk |lvy Avenue 19.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -23.2
Each Way 25th 14:40 Dundalk |Dare To Flare 26.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -22.2
Single 25th 14:40 Dundalk |Casa Comigo 23.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -21.2
Single 25th 15:20 Hereford |Clondaw 11.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -20.2
Rigger
Single 25th 14:00 Lingfield |Stay Smart 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -19.2
Single 25th 14:00 Lingfield |Bedford Flyer 3.00 1.00 Win 1 2.00 -18.2
Single 25th 13:30 Lingfield |Celtic Classic 11.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -20.2
Single 25th 13:30 Lingfield |Affair 15.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -19.2
Single 25th 13:00 Lingfield |Dazzling Des 9.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -18.2
Single 25th 13:00 Lingfield |Princes Des 17.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -17.2
Sables
Single 25th 13:00 Lingfield |Bowling 9.50 1.00 Win 1 8.50 -16.2
Russian
Single 25th 15:30 Lime Drop 19.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -24.7
\Wetherby
Each Way 24th 17:00 Baileys 34.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -23.7
\Wolverhampto [Afterparty
n
Each Way 24th 17:00 Solent 21.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -22.7
Wolverhampto [Gateway
n
Single 24th 15:25 Lingfield |Tawtheef 19.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -21.7
Single 24th 15:25 Lingfield |Bruyere 19.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -20.7
Single 24th 14:55 Lingfield |Star Of Screen 21.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -19.7
Each Way 24th 12:25 Lingfield |Scheherazade 81.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -18.7
Each Way 23rd 18:45 Holy Tiber 23.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -17.7
Chelmsford
City
Each Way 23rd 18:15 Dynali 21.00 1.00 Win 3 1.50 -16.7
Chelmsford
City
Single 23rd 16:30 Dundalk |Adnap 8.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -18.2
Single 23rd 15:45 Kempton |Cogital 15.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -17.2
Each Way 23rd 15:55 Ludlow |North Hill 21.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -16.2
Each Way 23rd 15:00 Golden 26.00 1.00 Win 3 2.00 -15.2
Musselburgh  |Chancer
Single 21st 20:30 Mutabaahy 23.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -17.2
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 21st 18:00 Talbeyah 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -16.2
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 21st 17:30 Zafaranah 34.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -15.2
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 21st 15:35 Haydock |Sheneededther 29.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -14.2
un
Each Way 21st 12:40 Haydock |Ice Cool 23.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -13.2




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Champs
Single 21st 12:40 Haydock |Sam's 17.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -12.2
Adventure
Each Way 21st 12:30 Naas Never Do 26.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -11.2
Nothing
Each Way 21st 15:43 Countess 23.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -10.2
Huntingdon Reach
Single 21st 12:48 Momella 3.00 1.00 Loss B -1.00 -9.2
Huntingdon
Each Way 21st 15:30 Lingfield [The Game Is 23.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -8.2
On
Each Way 20th 18:30 Dundalk |Kristall Eye 51.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -7.2
Single 20th 18:30 Dundalk |Keepthebestsid 8.00 1.00 Win 1 6.30 -6.2
eout
Each Way 20th 15:25 The Big Sting 26.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -12.5
Chepstow
Single 20th 14:58 Catterick |Justforjames 19.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -11.5
Each Way 20th 15:07 Gowran |Comporta 41.00 1.00 Loss U -1.00 -10.5
Park
Single 20th 15:07 Gowran |Exit To The 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -9.5
Park West
Single 20th 15:07 Gowran |Midland Millie 6.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -8.5
Park
Single 20th 13:22 Gowran |Make Good 7.50 1.00 Win 1 6.50 -7.5
Park
Single 20th 13:22 Gowran |Guiri 7.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -14
Park
Single 19th 20:00 Engrave 10.00 1.00 Win 1 9.00 -13
Chelmsford
City
Single 19th 20:00 Monsaraz 15.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -22
Chelmsford
City
Single 19th 20:00 Scofflaw 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -21
Chelmsford
City
Single 19th 13:55 Thurles |Millen To One 7.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -20
Single 19th 13:30 Market |Minella Warrior 19.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -19
Rasen
Each Way 19th 15:42 Test Ride 29.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -18
\Wincanton
Single 19th 15:12 Golden Taipan 15.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -17
\Wincanton
Each Way 19th 14:42 Kilkeaskin 23.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -16
\Wincanton Molly
Each Way 19th 14:12 Magic River 21.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -16
\Wincanton
Single 19th 14:12 Legend Of 17.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -16
\Wincanton Zorro
Single 18th 14:30 Hexham |Duhallow 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -15
Tornado
Each Way 18th 12:45 Hexham |Velkera 81.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -14
Single 18th 16:00 Ffos Las |Sandaroc 10.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -13
Single 18th 15:25 Ffos Las |Great Tempo 12.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -12
Single 18th 15:50 Warwick |Guilty Party 15.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -11
Single 18th 15:50 Warwick |Hunter's Dawn 19.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -10
Each Way 18th 12:20 Warwick |Only Money 21.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -9
Each Way 17th 16:45 Liberty Breeze 26.00 1.00 Win 3 2.00 -8
Newcastle
Single 17th 16:45 Crocodile 67.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -10
Newcastle Power
Single 17th 14:25 Limerick |What Wonders 15.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -9
Weave
Single 17th 14:25 Limerick |Call The 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -8
Fairies
Single 16th 20:00 Kempton |Broughton 21.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -7
Sunpearl
Each Way 16th 19:30 Kempton |Birkie Queen 21.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -6




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 16th 19:00 Kempton |Cool To Be A 21.00 1.00 Win 3 1.50 -5
Cat
Single 16th 19:00 Kempton |Nightswimming 23.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -6.5
Each Way 16th 16:25 Kempton |Alambrista 26.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -5.5
Single 16th 16:25 Kempton |We'll Meet 11.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -4.5
Again
Single 16th 17:50 Dundalk |Dame Rapide 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 -3.5
Each Way 16th 14:50 Brandy Cross 23.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -10.5
Plumpton
Single 16th 13:50 Her Dream 10.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -9.5
Plumpton
Single 16th 15:00 Leicester|Station Master 10.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -8.5
Single 15th 13:45 Wolflet 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -7.5
Southwell
Each Way 14th 18:00 Step Sister 126.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -6.5
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 14th 17:30 DrTJ 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -5.5
Wolverhampto [Eckleburg
n
Single 14th 13:05 Bermeo 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -4.5
Cheltenham
Single 14th 13:13 Western Rules 19.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 -3.5
\Wetherby
Each Way 14th 13:32 Uttoxeter|Miss Tara 201.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -2.5
Moss
Each Way 14th 13:32 Uttoxeter|Golden 26.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -1.5
Emblem
Single 14th 14:00 Lignou 10.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -0.5
Punchestown
Each Way 14th 12:10 Lingfield |The Bull 23.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 0.5
Each Way 13th 16:45 Fantastic Flyer 41.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 1.5
Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 13th 15:00 Beau Du 51.00 1.00 Win 2 4.50 25
Cheltenham Brizais
Single 13th 15:55 Shabba Dada 41.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -2
Southwell Do
Single 13th 12:18 Briac 9.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -1
Newcastle

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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